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MIDDELHARNIS

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Marlien van den Bos
Wim Huizer
Wim Huizer
Richard van
Richard van
Richard van
Richard van
Richard van
Wim Huizer
Olaf Westhoeve
Richard van den
Olaf Westhoeve
Olaf Westhoeve
Corjan Tiggelman
Marlien van den Bos
Richard van den Bos
Wim Huizer

Richard van den Bos
Olaf Westhoeve

Wim Huizer

Wim Huizer

Corjan Tiggelman
Richard van den Bos
Corjan Tiggelman
V.d. Linde & Bakker
Richard van den Bos
Theo van Stralen

Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos

den
den
den
den
den

Bos

Wim Huizer

Corjan Tiggelman
Corjan Tiggelman
Richard van den Bos
Purdey Wetterhahn
Richard van den Bos
Richard van den Bos
Richard van den Bos
Annemiek Tiggelman
Corjan Tiggelman
Corjan Tiggelman
L.J Visser

Richard van den Bos
Richard van den Bos
Corjan Tiggelman
V.d. Linde & Bakker
Corjan Tiggelman

J. Horseling
Richard van den Bos
Wim Huizer

Richard van den Bos
Corjan Tiggelman
V.d. Linde & Bakker

Ringnr

0-1467455
8-1070018
1-1164705
1-1166218
9-1638362
9-1636428
1-1237989
9-1636419
1-1164709
0-1467072
9-1636431
0-1467071
1-1165771
0-1467941
0-7020596
0-1467403
1-1164788
8-5126267
0-1527234
0-1455481
9-1679891
7-1243635
1-1166291
8-5191642
0-1467137
1-1166281
0-1509546
1-1164787
9-1637291
1-1166602
1-1219727
0-7020252
0-1467205
0-1467222
9-1636518
0-1467942
0-1467899
0-1467892
8-1068214
9-1636443
1-1166219
1-1166601
0-1467138
0-1554848
8-1070269
1-1219713
8-1070094
1-1444576
0-1467891
1-1307704
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Pr

14
13
15
le
15
15
14
15
14
13
15
12
13
13
13
15
13
14
12
11
14
11
14
12
11
12
13
11
12
11
14
10
12
12
12
12
13
12
13
10
12
10

11
12
11
14
12
11
10

Punten

1838.
1799.
1794.
1692.
le81.
1655.
le61l.
1557.
1550.
1516.
1505.
1496.
1483.
1456.
1447.
1l446.
1405.
1384.
1357.
1357.
1350.
1349.
1348.
1326.
1309.
1302.
1282.
1281.
1274.
1234.
1234.
1231.
1225.
1223.
1221.
1205.
1202.
1197.
1191.
1162.
1149.
1149.
1141.
1141.
1140.
1139.
1134.
1109.
1107.
1105.
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